Compact 2-Megapixel Camera
This digital Machine Vision camera has a resolution of 1600 x 1200 pixel. The camera is
designed to reach high frame rates at an excellent signal-to-noise ratio and is enclosed
in a small housing.
Unique processing of the analogue CCD-signal using Correlated Double
Sampling (CDS, a noise reduction method) and digital signal conversion,
guarantees an excellent signal-to-noise ratio.
The internal micro-controller allows different ways to adjust exposure

EXSYNC -
Trigger
Ordering Guide:
Monochrome: Color:
svs274MUCP svs274CUCP (frame rate 25 Hz)
svs274MUGE svs274CUGE (frame rate 26 Hz)
Operation Modes:
*High speed with 1 x 65 MHz
SVCam-svs274
Camera Types:
Ordering Guide:
Changes without
notification 14.11.2008
TEL. +49-(0)8152-99 85-0SVS-VISTEK GmbH
FAX +49-(0)8152-99 85-79
Mühlbachstraße 20
E AIL info@svs-vistek.com
82229 Seefeld/Germany
WEB www.sv s - v i s t ek . com
-M
Ordering Guide:
Dimensions GigE Version:
The SVCam CompactLine cameras come with our "Convenient Cam" software,
which allows easy interactive setup of all camera parameters. The program runs
under Windows XP and, independently from "Convenient Cam", the camera can
be configured using any terminal software that supports serial communication.
The SVCam-GigE Version use as GUI our "SVCapture"-software, with simelar
functions. It is also compatible with Windows XP, and, independently, the camera
can be configured using any GigE Vision compliant software.
x = Monochrome
x = Color
42,42 mm.
42,42 mm.
51 mm.
5
5
m
m
.
M3
front
51 mm.
55 mm.
rear view
65